Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SEWAGE PUMP
FX Seires Marine Downdraft
Submersible Pump
FX Seires Marine downdraft Submersible Pump are used to transport the freshwater and
other purpose the temperature is not higher than 40℃, solid granules is not more than
0.2mm. Impeller with against pine device, Mech...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category Sewage Pump
Standard EN
Material Impeller with against pine
device, Mechanical seal face
material USES si...
Weight / Size Main Specification Type
Capacity Head Power Current
Caliber Weight (m3/h...
Certificate CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.040057s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM FX Seires Marine Downdraft Submersible Pump - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Sewage Pump Model / SKU FX-Seires-Marine-Downdraft-
Submersible-Pump
Standard EN Material Impeller with against pine device,
Mechanical seal face material
USES silicon carbide - silicon
carbide, durable, safe and reliable.
Weight / Size Main Specification Type Capacity
Head Power Current Caliber
Weight (m3/h) (l/s) (m) (kW) (A)
(mm) (kg) FX10-14-0.75 10 2.8 14
0.75 1.8 40 40 FX6-25-1.1 6 1.7
25 1.1 2.73 25 25 FX10-18-1.1 10
2.8 18 1.1 2.73 40 25 FX15-14-1.1
15 4.2 14 1.1 2.73 40 25 FX25-9-
1.1 25 6.9 9 1.1 2.73 50 25 FX40-
6-1.1 40 11.1 6 1.1 2.73 65 34
FX10-24-1.5 10 2.8 24 1.5 3.87 40
32 FX10-34-2.2 10 2.8 34 2.2 6 40
39 FX25-30-3 25 6.9 30 3 6.5 50
45 FX15-45-4 15 4.2 45 4 8.6 40
49 FX25-32-4 25 6.9 32 4 8.6 50
49 FX25-40-5.5 25 6.9 40 5.5 12
50 64
Certificate CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
China FX Seires Marine Downdraft Submersible Pump:
China FX Seires Marine Downdraft Submersible Pump: Main Specification
0.040057s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM FX Seires Marine Downdraft Submersible Pump - Datasheet
FX Seires Marine downdraft Submersible Pump are used to transport the freshwater and other purpose the
temperature is not higher than 40℃, solid granules is not more than 0.2mm. Impeller with against pine device,
Mechanical seal face material USES silicon carbide - silicon carbide, durable, safe and reliable.
Main Specification
Type Capacity Head Power Current Caliber Weight
(m3/h) (l/s) (m) (kW) (A) (mm) (kg)
FX10-14-0.75 10 2.8 14 0.75 1.8 40 40
FX6-25-1.1 6 1.7 25 1.1 2.73 25 25
FX10-18-1.1 10 2.8 18 1.1 2.73 40 25
FX15-14-1.1 15 4.2 14 1.1 2.73 40 25
FX25-9-1.1 25 6.9 9 1.1 2.73 50 25
FX40-6-1.1 40 11.1 6 1.1 2.73 65 34
FX10-24-1.5 10 2.8 24 1.5 3.87 40 32
FX10-34-2.2 10 2.8 34 2.2 6 40 39
FX25-30-3 25 6.9 30 3 6.5 50 45
FX15-45-4 15 4.2 45 4 8.6 40 49
FX25-32-4 25 6.9 32 4 8.6 50 49
FX25-40-5.5 25 6.9 40 5.5 12 50 64
0.040057s
6/14/26, 3:07 AM FX Seires Marine Downdraft Submersible Pump - Datasheet